6301 Grayson Road - M.S. 113, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111
                           Phone: (717) 657-8200 x2
Fax: (717) 795-7762   Email: sales@med-media.com   Web: www.med-media.com
Radio Module Features
• Multi-country Roaming (802.11d) support -
Automatically adjusts regulatory domain to operate in
different countries.
• Data Rates –

regulatory requirements. Consult your local regulatory
agency for specific requirements.
Ordering Information
HR-WRAPDX-22 Two 2.3-2.5GHz radio modules
HR-WRAPDX-44 Two 4.9 GHz radio modules
HR-WRAPDX-55 Two 5.1-6.1GHz radio modules
HR-WRAPDX-99 Two 900MHz radio modules
HR-WRAPDX-24 One 2.3-2.5GHz radio module and One
4.9GHz radio module
HR-WRAPDX-25 One 2.3-2.5GHz radio module and One
5.1-6.1GHz radio module
HR-WRAPDX-29 One 2.3-2.5GHz radio module and One
900MHz radio module
HR-WRAPDX-59 One 5.1-6.1GHz radio module and One
900MHz radio module
HauteSpot Networks
3450 Sacramento Drive
Suite A